
Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

1 Beth Wells ECCR Mazda MX5 J R03 3 0.59.58 72.508

R03 2 1.01.37 70.393

R01 3 1.02.13 69.532

R02 3 1.03.41 68.128

R01 2 1.03.79 67.722

R02 2 1.03.99 67.511

R02 1 1.06.01 65.445

R01 1 1.08.27 63.278

R03 1 1.09.36 62.284

Spread: 0.09.78 10.224

2 Kevin Taylor Minis Auckland Morris Mini BL R03 3 0.53.81 80.282

R03 2 0.54.83 78.789

R02 3 0.55.33 78.077

R04 2 0.55.47 77.88

R04 3 0.55.50 77.838

R02 2 0.55.81 77.405

R01 3 0.56.60 76.325

R01 2 0.57.63 74.961

R03 1 1.02.65 68.955

R04 1 1.04.50 66.977

R02 1 1.04.77 66.698

R01 1 1.06.01 65.445

Spread: 0.12.20 14.837

3 Alan Wells ECCR Triumph 2500S BL R03 3 0.57.36 75.314

R01 3 0.58.33 74.061

R01 2 0.58.52 73.821

R03 2 1.00.09 71.892

R01 1 1.04.83 66.636

R03 1 1.07.34 64.152

Spread: 0.09.98 11.162

5 Steve Bang X Star Car J R04 3 0.44.52 97.035

R02 3 0.45.05 95.893

R02 2 0.45.15 95.681

R04 2 0.45.25 95.47

R03 2 0.45.60 94.737

R03 3 0.46.13 93.648

R01 3 0.46.73 92.446

R01 2 0.47.71 90.547

R06 3 0.49.04 88.091

R05 3 0.49.05 88.073

R02 1 0.49.24 87.734

R06 2 0.50.63 85.325

R05 2 0.50.99 84.722

R03 1 0.51.29 84.227

R04 1 0.51.30 84.211



Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R01 1 0.54.21 79.69

R06 1 0.55.88 77.309

R05 1 0.57.28 75.419

Spread: 0.12.76 21.616

6 Gary Kirkland-Smith Wellington Triumph BMW M3 C R07 2 0.47.88 90.226

R02 3 0.48.72 88.67

R05 2 0.49.08 88.02

R06 3 0.49.39 87.467

R07 3 0.49.72 86.887

R08 2 0.49.80 86.747

R03 3 0.49.88 86.608

R06 2 0.49.90 86.573

R02 2 0.50.01 86.383

R01 3 0.50.04 86.331

R08 3 0.50.58 85.409

R01 2 0.50.63 85.325

R04 2 0.51.17 84.424

R04 3 0.52.20 82.759

R05 3 0.52.82 81.787

R03 1 0.54.62 79.092

R02 1 0.54.90 78.689

R06 1 0.55.49 77.852

R05 1 0.55.61 77.684

R08 1 0.56.21 76.855

R04 1 0.57.34 75.34

R07 1 0.57.57 75.039

R01 1 0.57.95 74.547

R03 2 1.03.41 68.128

Spread: 0.15.53 22.098

7 Ben Evans ECCR Lotus Elise BL R03 3 0.47.99 90.019

R08 3 0.48.08 89.85

R08 2 0.48.20 89.627

R01 3 0.48.30 89.441

R04 2 0.48.54 88.999

R04 3 0.48.59 88.907

R02 3 0.48.80 88.525

R07 3 0.48.82 88.488

R05 3 0.49.09 88.002

R05 2 0.49.11 87.966

R06 2 0.49.29 87.645

R07 2 0.49.30 87.627

R01 2 0.49.34 87.556

R06 3 0.49.55 87.185

R02 2 0.49.68 86.957

R03 2 0.49.85 86.66



Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R03 1 0.52.92 81.633

R01 1 0.54.09 79.867

R07 1 0.54.40 79.412

R02 1 0.54.65 79.048

R06 1 0.55.18 78.289

R05 1 0.55.32 78.091

R08 1 0.55.84 77.364

R04 1 1.01.00 70.82

Spread: 0.13.01 19.199

8 Greg Gordon Mini Racing Drivers BMW M3 C R01 3 0.46.65 92.605

R04 3 0.47.09 91.739

R04 2 0.47.54 90.871

R01 2 0.47.66 90.642

R03 2 0.48.41 89.238

R03 3 0.48.97 88.217

R02 2 0.49.15 87.894

R02 3 0.50.56 85.443

R01 1 0.51.21 84.359

R03 1 0.55.50 77.838

R04 1 0.55.68 77.586

R02 1 1.01.15 70.646

Spread: 0.14.50 21.959

11 Brent Lewers Wellington Car Club BMW 135i C R03 2 0.49.74 86.852

R04 2 0.49.75 86.834

R02 3 0.49.91 86.556

R02 2 0.50.17 86.107

R01 2 0.50.34 85.816

R01 3 0.50.48 85.578

R03 3 0.50.53 85.494

R04 3 0.52.91 81.648

R02 1 0.53.49 80.763

R04 1 0.54.14 79.793

R01 1 0.54.46 79.324

R03 1 0.55.40 77.978

Spread: 0.05.66 8.874

13 Murray Wells ECCR Mazda MX5 J R04 3 0.53.16 81.264

R03 2 0.53.36 80.96

R03 3 0.53.59 80.612

R04 2 0.53.63 80.552

R02 3 0.54.15 79.778

R02 2 0.54.58 79.15

R01 3 0.55.21 78.247

R01 2 0.55.75 77.489

R03 1 1.00.58 71.311

R02 1 1.00.78 71.076



Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R01 1 1.12.35 59.71

R04 1 1.13.95 58.418

Spread: 0.20.79 22.846

15 Scott Townsend Wanganui Toyota Starlet J R02 2 0.55.93 77.239

R01 3 0.56.83 76.016

R02 3 0.57.28 75.419

R01 2 0.57.60 75

R02 1 1.04.07 67.426

R01 1 1.04.93 66.533

Spread: 0.09.00 10.706

17 John Apps ECCR Mazda MX5 J R05 2 0.49.94 86.504

R06 3 0.50.68 85.241

R03 3 0.50.87 84.922

R05 3 0.50.99 84.722

R06 2 0.51.00 84.706

R04 2 0.51.02 84.673

R02 3 0.51.27 84.26

R03 2 0.51.27 84.26

R01 3 0.51.33 84.161

R04 3 0.51.45 83.965

R01 2 0.51.66 83.624

R02 2 0.53.32 81.02

R03 1 0.55.51 77.824

R06 1 0.57.06 75.71

R01 1 0.57.19 75.538

R04 1 0.57.49 75.144

R05 1 0.57.50 75.13

R02 1 1.04.34 67.143

Spread: 0.14.40 19.361

30 Carl Eyre Wanganui Mazda MX5 J R03 3 0.52.20 82.759

R06 3 0.52.36 82.506

R03 2 0.52.63 82.082

R05 2 0.52.79 81.834

R06 2 0.52.84 81.756

R04 3 0.52.85 81.741

R02 3 0.52.96 81.571

R04 2 0.53.03 81.463

R05 3 0.53.36 80.96

R01 3 0.53.56 80.657

R02 2 0.53.64 80.537

R01 2 0.54.46 79.324

R03 1 0.56.63 76.285

R02 1 0.57.60 75

R05 1 0.59.10 73.096

R04 1 0.59.34 72.801
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C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R06 1 0.59.63 72.447

R01 1 1.01.09 70.715

Spread: 0.08.89 12.044

31 Tim Sanderson Wellington Triumph Triumph 2000 BL R02 2 0.54.07 79.896

R02 3 0.55.31 78.105

R01 3 0.55.37 78.021

R01 2 0.56.20 76.868

R03 2 0.56.77 76.097

R03 1 1.02.15 69.509

R02 1 1.02.76 68.834

R01 1 1.03.54 67.989

Spread: 0.09.47 11.907

38 Glenys Middlemiss Minis Waikato Mini Clubman BL R04 2 0.57.62 74.974

R02 3 0.58.77 73.507

R04 3 0.59.41 72.715

R03 2 0.59.62 72.459

R02 2 0.59.90 72.12

R03 3 1.01.00 70.82

R02 1 1.02.94 68.637

R04 1 1.05.83 65.624

R01 1 1.05.91 65.544

R03 1 1.06.92 64.555

Spread: 0.09.30 10.419

44 Nigel Fleming Wellington Triumph Triumph TR7V8 BL R04 2 0.47.37 91.197

R06 2 0.47.50 90.947

R06 3 0.47.71 90.547

R05 2 0.48.03 89.944

R05 3 0.48.12 89.776

R06 4 0.48.23 89.571

R04 3 0.48.65 88.798

R03 2 0.49.01 88.145

R03 3 0.49.02 88.127

R02 3 0.49.62 87.062

R01 2 0.50.99 84.722

R01 3 0.51.05 84.623

R02 2 0.51.45 83.965

R03 6 0.51.62 83.688

R03 4 0.53.10 81.356

R05 1 0.54.21 79.69

R04 1 0.54.56 79.179

R06 1 0.56.15 76.937

R01 1 0.56.26 76.786

R02 1 0.56.46 76.514

R03 1 0.59.38 72.752

R03 5 1.15.35 57.332
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C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

Spread: 0.27.98 33.865

47 Evan Thompson Mini Racing Drivers Mini 7 BL R05 6 0.49.05 88.073

R05 3 0.49.20 87.805

R05 4 0.49.28 87.662

R03 5 0.49.30 87.627

R05 5 0.49.30 87.627

R05 2 0.49.31 87.609

R03 4 0.49.58 87.132

R03 6 0.50.31 85.868

R06 2 0.50.35 85.799

R02 2 0.50.44 85.646

R06 3 0.50.74 85.14

R04 2 0.50.97 84.756

R04 3 0.51.11 84.524

R02 3 0.51.18 84.408

R07 3 0.51.30 84.211

R03 2 0.51.38 84.079

R01 3 0.51.83 83.349

R07 2 0.51.94 83.173

R03 3 0.52.11 82.902

R01 2 0.52.50 82.286

R02 1 0.55.15 78.332

R06 1 0.56.09 77.019

R07 4 0.57.34 75.34

R07 1 0.57.89 74.624

R05 1 0.57.94 74.56

R04 1 0.58.04 74.431

R01 1 0.59.29 72.862

R03 1 1.00.00 72

R07 5 1.09.96 61.75

R07 6 1.09.96 61.75

Spread: 0.20.91 26.323

50 Doug Hughes Wellington Triumph Holden Commodore V8 C R04 3 0.47.65 90.661

R04 2 0.48.05 89.906

R02 3 0.48.26 89.515

R03 3 0.48.29 89.46

R03 2 0.48.75 88.615

R02 2 0.48.88 88.38

R01 3 0.49.53 87.22

R01 2 0.49.88 86.608

R03 1 0.53.28 81.081

R02 1 0.54.85 78.76

R04 1 0.54.93 78.646

R01 1 0.55.91 77.267

R05 1 1.13.68 58.632



Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

Spread: 0.26.03 32.029

55 Chris King X Star Car J R01 1 1.16.68 56.338

Spread: 0.03.00 2.294

60 Colin Middlemiss Mini Racing Drivers Morris Mini BL R03 5 0.47.74 90.49

R03 6 0.47.97 90.056

R05 2 0.48.12 89.776

R03 3 0.48.24 89.552

R05 3 0.48.28 89.478

R03 4 0.48.38 89.293

R05 4 0.48.44 89.182

R03 2 0.48.47 89.127

R05 5 0.48.47 89.127

R02 3 0.48.53 89.017

R02 5 0.48.60 88.889

R02 6 0.48.70 88.706

R04 2 0.49.34 87.556

R01 2 0.49.64 87.027

R02 4 0.49.79 86.764

R01 3 0.49.83 86.695

R02 2 0.49.89 86.59

R04 3 0.50.20 86.056

R01 1 0.51.23 84.326

R04 4 0.51.48 83.916

R04 6 0.53.56 80.657

R05 1 0.54.22 79.675

R03 1 0.54.42 79.383

R02 1 0.54.65 79.048

R04 1 1.01.10 70.704

R04 5 1.14.04 58.347

Spread: 0.26.30 32.143

64 Joel Hughes Wellington Triumph Ford Cortina BF R05 2 0.51.34 84.145

R04 3 0.51.73 83.511

R05 3 0.52.10 82.917

R02 3 0.52.29 82.616

R03 2 0.52.62 82.098

R03 3 0.52.83 81.772

R04 2 0.52.91 81.648

R01 2 0.52.95 81.586

R01 3 0.53.38 80.929

R02 2 0.54.21 79.69

R05 1 0.57.89 74.624

R03 1 1.06.67 64.797

R04 1 1.07.86 63.66

R02 1 1.11.65 60.293

R01 1 1.22.06 52.644
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C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

Spread: 0.30.72 31.501

69 Tom Voyle X Star Car J R03 3 0.48.25 89.534

R01 3 0.48.32 89.404

R02 2 0.49.97 86.452

R01 2 0.50.58 85.409

R03 2 0.51.95 83.157

R02 1 0.56.05 77.074

R03 1 0.58.74 73.544

R01 1 0.59.50 72.605

Spread: 0.11.25 16.929

70 Blair Hughes Wellington Triumph Ford Escort BF R12 3 0.45.12 95.745

R12 2 0.48.24 89.552

R11 3 0.48.26 89.515

R11 2 0.48.78 88.561

R12 1 0.52.76 81.88

R02 2 0.54.17 79.749

R11 1 0.55.23 78.218

R01 2 0.56.92 75.896

R02 1 1.00.84 71.006

R01 3 1.02.21 69.442

R02 3 1.02.33 69.309

R03 1 1.05.82 65.634

R01 1 1.08.16 63.38

Spread: 0.23.04 32.365

71 Derek Cecil Motorsport BOP Toyota Altezza J R03 4 0.47.04 91.837

R03 5 0.47.24 91.448

R02 2 0.47.35 91.235

R03 2 0.47.71 90.547

R02 3 0.47.92 90.15

R03 3 0.48.23 89.571

R03 6 0.48.27 89.497

R01 2 0.48.86 88.416

R01 3 0.48.99 88.181

R02 1 0.54.03 79.956

R03 1 0.55.01 78.531

R01 1 0.55.47 77.88

R04 1 0.57.82 74.715

Spread: 0.10.78 17.122

78 Bruce Commerer ECCR Ford Escort BF R09 3 0.46.59 92.724

R08 3 0.47.12 91.681

R04 2 0.47.15 91.622

R02 3 0.47.98 90.038

R03 2 0.48.11 89.794

R03 3 0.48.28 89.478

R07 3 0.48.42 89.219
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R09 2 0.48.52 89.035

R08 2 0.48.61 88.871

R01 3 0.48.80 88.525

R06 2 0.48.82 88.488

R07 2 0.48.96 88.235

R05 3 0.49.13 87.93

R06 3 0.49.13 87.93

R04 3 0.49.15 87.894

R01 2 0.49.35 87.538

R02 2 0.49.43 87.396

R05 2 0.49.52 87.237

R09 1 0.52.28 82.632

R04 1 0.52.36 82.506

R06 1 0.53.60 80.597

R02 1 0.53.85 80.223

R03 1 0.53.97 80.044

R05 1 0.54.15 79.778

R07 1 0.55.40 77.978

R01 1 0.55.60 77.698

R08 1 0.55.96 77.198

Spread: 0.09.37 15.526

83 Brian Hamilton Capri Car Club Ford Capri BF R03 5 0.45.73 94.468

R02 2 0.46.41 93.083

R03 2 0.46.45 93.003

R02 3 0.46.90 92.111

R03 3 0.47.19 91.545

R03 4 0.47.54 90.871

R03 6 0.47.88 90.226

R01 2 0.49.93 86.521

R02 1 0.52.40 82.443

R01 3 0.52.43 82.396

R01 1 0.55.63 77.656

R03 1 1.00.02 71.976

Spread: 0.14.29 22.492

99 Ben Fitness Minis Auckland Morris Mini BL R04 3 0.54.84 78.775

R02 2 0.55.04 78.488

R03 2 0.55.49 77.852

R04 2 0.55.75 77.489

R01 3 0.55.82 77.392

R02 3 0.55.90 77.281

R01 2 0.56.23 76.827

R03 3 0.56.45 76.528

R03 1 1.03.01 68.561

R02 1 1.03.63 67.893

R04 1 1.03.76 67.754
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R01 1 1.03.83 67.68

Spread: 0.08.99 11.095

113 Peter Scott Wellington Triumph Hyundai Sonata C R01 2 0.51.73 83.511

R03 2 0.51.80 83.398

R03 3 0.52.43 82.396

R02 3 0.52.59 82.145

R01 3 0.52.83 81.772

R02 2 0.53.30 81.051

R02 1 0.56.74 76.137

R03 1 0.56.89 75.936

R01 1 0.57.01 75.776

Spread: 0.05.28 7.735

120 Eion Smoothy Wellington Triumph Hyundai Sonata C R01 3 0.51.82 83.365

R01 2 0.52.66 82.036

R02 2 0.53.22 81.172

R02 3 0.53.34 80.99

R01 1 0.59.84 72.193

R02 1 1.00.64 71.24

Spread: 0.08.82 12.125

151 Ryan Thomas Wanganui Toyota Starlet J R06 3 0.52.86 81.725

R05 3 0.53.14 81.295

R06 2 0.53.43 80.853

R04 3 0.54.02 79.97

R05 2 0.54.36 79.47

R04 2 0.54.49 79.281

R03 2 0.54.65 79.048

R03 3 0.54.71 78.962

R01 3 0.56.28 76.759

R01 2 0.56.80 76.056

R02 2 1.00.90 70.936

R02 3 1.01.07 70.738

R06 1 1.01.68 70.039

R03 1 1.01.94 69.745

R04 1 1.02.11 69.554

R05 1 1.02.34 69.297

R01 1 1.05.35 66.106

R02 1 1.07.92 63.604

Spread: 0.15.06 18.121

158 Tessa Smoothy Wellington Triumph Hyundai Sonata C R03 3 0.55.42 77.95

R03 2 0.56.22 76.841

R02 3 0.59.37 72.764

R02 2 0.59.40 72.727

R03 1 1.05.51 65.944

R02 1 1.10.47 61.303

R01 1 1.11.05 60.802
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Spread: 0.15.63 17.148

187 Pat Excell Historic Racing Club Ford Anglia BF R02 4 0.48.66 88.779

R04 3 0.48.74 88.634

R07 3 0.48.96 88.235

R10 4 0.48.96 88.235

R04 2 0.49.04 88.091

R04 6 0.49.09 88.002

R04 4 0.49.17 87.858

R05 3 0.49.20 87.805

R10 3 0.49.21 87.787

R10 5 0.49.24 87.734

R09 2 0.49.37 87.503

R10 2 0.49.40 87.449

R02 6 0.49.46 87.343

R09 3 0.49.49 87.29

R02 5 0.49.66 86.992

R02 2 0.49.83 86.695

R04 5 0.49.83 86.695

R03 2 0.50.27 85.936

R06 3 0.50.42 85.68

R05 2 0.50.60 85.375

R07 2 0.50.89 84.889

R08 3 0.50.95 84.789

R03 3 0.51.05 84.623

R06 2 0.51.40 84.047

R08 2 0.52.31 82.585

R01 2 0.52.32 82.569

R01 3 0.52.42 82.411

R06 6 0.52.87 81.71

R02 3 0.53.32 81.02

R08 1 0.55.43 77.936

R04 1 0.55.65 77.628

R10 1 0.55.91 77.267

R09 1 0.56.18 76.896

R03 1 0.56.78 76.083

R01 1 0.56.79 76.07

R06 4 0.56.87 75.963

R07 1 0.57.09 75.67

R06 1 0.59.78 72.265

R05 1 0.59.81 72.229

R02 1 1.02.77 68.823

R06 5 1.08.53 63.038

Spread: 0.19.87 25.741

218 John Sullivan Wellington Triumph Triumph TR7V8 BL R05 2 0.47.74 90.49

R04 3 0.48.01 89.981
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R02 3 0.48.53 89.017

R01 2 0.48.58 88.925

R04 2 0.48.60 88.889

R05 3 0.48.60 88.889

R02 2 0.48.64 88.816

R03 3 0.49.07 88.037

R01 3 0.49.09 88.002

R03 2 0.50.28 85.919

R01 1 0.52.17 82.806

R04 1 0.55.40 77.978

R05 1 0.55.63 77.656

R02 1 0.56.34 76.677

R03 1 0.58.42 73.947

Spread: 0.10.68 16.543

227 Natalie Campbell Capri Car Club Ford Capri 3000 BF R05 4 0.49.05 88.073

R05 5 0.49.17 87.858

R08 3 0.49.31 87.609

R05 6 0.49.33 87.573

R05 3 0.49.34 87.556

R11 2 0.49.34 87.556

R09 3 0.49.37 87.503

R09 2 0.49.52 87.237

R10 3 0.49.58 87.132

R11 3 0.49.66 86.992

R11 4 0.49.69 86.939

R10 2 0.49.76 86.817

R07 3 0.49.81 86.73

R06 3 0.49.90 86.573

R02 2 0.50.09 86.245

R05 2 0.50.13 86.176

R03 5 0.50.17 86.107

R02 3 0.50.20 86.056

R08 2 0.50.25 85.97

R03 6 0.50.53 85.494

R06 2 0.50.74 85.14

R04 2 0.50.83 84.989

R04 3 0.50.99 84.722

R03 4 0.51.04 84.639

R03 2 0.52.32 82.569

R01 2 0.52.47 82.333

R11 1 0.52.96 81.571

R01 3 0.53.05 81.433

R07 4 0.53.16 81.264

R07 6 0.53.67 80.492

R07 2 0.53.89 80.163



Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R02 1 0.54.11 79.837

R08 1 0.55.03 78.503

R01 1 0.55.84 77.364

R09 1 0.55.85 77.35

R05 1 0.56.66 76.244

R10 1 0.56.75 76.123

R04 1 0.57.88 74.637

R06 1 0.58.45 73.909

R07 1 0.59.47 72.642

R03 1 0.59.50 72.605

R03 3 1.00.40 71.523

R07 5 1.12.77 59.365

Spread: 0.23.72 28.708

313 Jon Smoothy Wellington Triumph Hyundai Sonata C R03 2 1.00.99 70.831

R03 3 1.01.21 70.577

R02 3 1.02.60 69.01

R02 2 1.03.29 68.257

R01 3 1.12.54 59.553

R02 1 1.12.96 59.211

R01 2 1.15.04 57.569

R01 1 1.29.54 48.247

R03 1 1.30.82 47.567

Spread: 0.29.83 23.264

471 David Snelling TR Register Triumph TR7V8 BL R04 2 0.41.76 103.448

R06 2 0.46.94 92.032

R06 3 0.47.22 91.487

R06 4 0.47.22 91.487

R04 3 0.47.48 90.986

R02 6 0.47.57 90.814

R02 4 0.47.59 90.775

R02 5 0.47.63 90.699

R03 3 0.48.43 89.201

R05 3 0.48.51 89.054

R03 5 0.48.62 88.852

R01 2 0.48.86 88.416

R05 2 0.49.20 87.805

R03 4 0.49.26 87.698

R03 6 0.49.45 87.361

R03 2 0.50.56 85.443

R01 3 0.50.98 84.739

R02 2 0.52.07 82.965

R05 1 0.53.88 80.178

R06 1 0.53.95 80.074

R01 1 0.53.99 80.015

R05 6 0.54.16 79.764



Triumphs @ Taupo 2018 ALL LAPS Run On May 26, 2018

C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH

Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R05 4 0.55.03 78.503

R04 1 0.55.10 78.403

R03 1 0.58.91 73.332

R02 1 1.00.97 70.855

R02 3 1.14.63 57.886

R05 5 1.18.20 55.243

Spread: 0.29.83 23.264

Classes:

BL = British Leyland

BF = British Ford

C = Cars from Continents

J = Japanese


